



ALLERGENS

Here at JonnyPops we follow strict measures to ensure a safe nut-free environment, excluding coconut, which we use in our Pineapple Coconut, Vanilla Mint Chocolate, and Cherry Chocolate pops. JonnyPops are made with completely peanut-free ingredients and employees are restricted from bringing nuts into the facility. Our employees are properly trained on the matter to ensure your safety.

PEANUT FREE

GLUTEN FREE

KOSHER CERTIFIED

JonnyPops are also free from the following: **wheat, shellfish, fish, and egg.**

Triple Berry

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 Pop (44g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 50 Calories from Fat 5

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0.5g 1%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 25mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 11g 4%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Sugars 10g

Protein 1g

Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 10%

Calcium 2% • Iron 0%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS:

Strawberries, Skim Milk, Sugar, Purified Water, Blueberries, Raspberries, Heavy Cream (Heavy Cream, Guar Gum) Salt. **CONTAINS:** Milk

Strawberry & Banana

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 Pop (44g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 50 Calories from Fat 10

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 1g 2%

Saturated Fat 0.5g 3%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sodium 25mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 10g 3%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Sugars 10g

Protein 1g

Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 10%

Calcium 2% • Iron 0%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS:

Strawberries, Bananas, Sugar, Skim Milk, Purified Water, Heavy Cream (Heavy Cream, Guar Gum), Salt. **Contains:** Milk